Customer Service: 800.945.2726   •   aquaticbath.comCustomer Service: 800.945.2726   •   aquaticbath.com
AVAILABLE SYSTEMS
ESTATE SERIES CASTAWAY OVAL
70 1⁄4 x 35 1⁄2 x 24 1⁄4
WHIRLPOOL MODEL #W7236CLO
AIR-WHIRLPOOL MODEL #W23LUX7036
FEATURES
–– Deep, ergonomic bathing well

WHIRLPOOL ONLY MODELS
 	  = Pump Location
ORDERING KEY
Cast Acrylic stock color   (COLxx):
Example: COLxx + WH = COLWH
                         Cast Acrylic stock color in White
part number
option code
In the part number, “xx” means an option
code must be inserted.
White (WH)
Manufacturer reserves the right to
discontinue models, colors, options
and trim finishes without notice.
CASTAWAY OVAL
70 1⁄4 x 35 1⁄2 x 24 1⁄4
∙∙ Two person bath
∙∙ Acrylic grab bar
∙∙ Sculpted armrests
  OPTIONS   (x = insert desired option code)
ENTER DESIRED
OPTION CODE MSLP
Cast acrylic stock color (COLxx): White (WH) _________ No charge
Cast acrylic color upgrade (COLxx): Biscuit (BI) _________ $35
Cast acrylic premium color upgrade (COLUxx): Black (BK)   Sterling Silver (ST) _________ $389
Pump location (PLxx): Standard Location (L1)   Location 2 (L2)    Location 3 (L3)   Location 4 (L4) (whirlpool only) _________ No charge
Metallic trim finish: Chrome (MTCH)  _________ $315
Metallic trim finish (MTxx): Polished Brass (BR)  Brushed Nickel (SN) _________ $390
Magnetic pillow (MPxxxxx): White (WHPIL)   Black (BKPIL)                                                                                     _________ $105
Cable drive waste & overflow: Chrome (CDCHCD) _________ $345
Cable drive waste & overflow, color-matched (CDxxxx): Biscuit (BICD)   White (WHCD)                                          _________ $390
Cable drive waste & overflow (CDxxxx): Oil Rubbed Bronze (OBCD)  Polished Brass (BRCD)  Brushed Nickel (SNCD)                   _________ $440
Chromatherapy, installed (CLM1)                                                                                                                                          _________ $335
Inline heater - 1.5kW, factory installed (whirlpool only) (HTH1) _________ $400
Wood shipping crate (PKCR)                                                                           _________ $460
Rush order program* (DELQK)                                                                                              _________ $325
Residential delivery* (DELRD)  _________ $205
Residential delivery with lift gate* (DELLG)                                                                                                                                        _________ $454
*For program terms and conditions, see page iii.
BASE PRICE (insert MSLP of base model selected in upper table)                                                  + $  ____________________
OPTIONS SUB TOTAL                                                                                  $  ____________________
ORDER TOTAL                                                                                      = $  ____________________
BASE MODEL PKG. WT.
LBS. JETS DRAIN MODEL # MSLP
□ Whirlpool 201 8 Center Front W7236CLO $4,233
□ Air-Whirlpool 246 8 Center Front W23LUX7036 $5,821
For technical/installation literature, call (800) 877–2005 or visit www.aquaticbath.com Rev. 11.10.17
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
21"
70 1/4"
35 1/8"
35 1/2"
P2 P3